

Curtis Riggs #593 - Bid Results
 Bid Opening: October 18, 2021 at 10:00 AM

NW
 Bidder: ~~NEW~~ Property Services

Item #	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	9,135	LF	\$0.40	\$3,654.00
Item #2	Leveling	9,135	LF	\$0.12	\$1,096.20
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$75.00	\$75.00
Item #3 4	Pipe Cleanings:				
Item #3 2	Bruskotter Field Drive	1	Lump	\$150.00	\$150.00
Item #3 5	Township Road 15	1	Lump	\$150.00	\$150.00
Total Amount:					\$5,125.20

Bidder: Advanced Excavating & Demolition

Item #	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	9,135	LF	\$0.40	\$3,654.00
Item #2	Leveling	9,135	LF	\$0.20	\$1,827.00
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$50.00	\$50.00
Item #3 4	Pipe Cleanings:				
Item #3 2	Bruskotter Field Drive	1	Lump	\$300.00	\$300.00
Item #3 5	Township Road 15	1	Lump	\$300.00	\$300.00
Total Amount:					\$6,131.00

(cont.)

Bidder: Byrne Excavating

Item #	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	9,135	LF	\$0.50	\$4,567.50
Item #2	Leveling	9,135	LF	\$0.10	\$913.50
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$0.00	\$0.00
Item #3 ⁴	Pipe Cleanings:				
Item #3 ²	Bruskotter Field Drive	1	Lump	\$350.00	\$350.00
Item #3 ⁵	Township Road 15	1	Lump	\$350.00	\$350.00
Total Amount:					\$6,181.00

Bidder: Jim Phillips Excavating

Item #	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	9,135	LF	\$0.69	\$6,303.15
Item #2	Leveling	9,135	LF	\$0.47	\$4,293.45
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
Item #3 ⁴	Pipe Cleanings:				
Item #3 ²	Bruskotter Field Drive	1	Lump	\$130.00	\$130.00
Item #3 ⁵	Township Road 15	1	Lump	\$135.00	\$135.00
Total Amount:					\$13,061.60

Bidder: Sand Ridge Excavating

Item #	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	Excavation	9,135	LF	\$0.80	\$7,308.00
Item #2	Leveling	9,135	LF	\$0.50	\$4,567.50
Item #3	Clearing & piling brush	1	Lump	\$700.00	\$700.00
Item #3 ⁴	Pipe Cleanings:				
Item #3 ²	Bruskotter Field Drive	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
Item #3 ⁵	Township Road 15	1	Lump	\$500.00	\$500.00
Total Amount:					\$13,575.50

(cont.)

Bidder: The Weber Company

	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Item #1	9,135	LF	\$1.20	\$10,962.00
Item #2	9,135	LF	\$0.25	\$2,283.75
Item #3	1	Lump	\$100.00	\$100.00
Item #3 +				
Item #3a	1	Lump	\$800.00	\$800.00
Item #3b	1	Lump	\$800.00	\$800.00
Total Amount:				\$14,945.75